Revision 2.2
April  20011R0201-BS62UV1024
Ultra Low Power/Voltage CMOS SRAM
128K X 8 bit
• Ultra low operation voltage : 1.8V ~ 3.6V
• Ultra low power consumption :
Vcc = 2.0V C-grade : 10mA (Max.) operating current
I- grade : 15mA (Max.) operating current

Revision 2.2
April  20018R0201-BS62UV1024
ORDERING INFORMATION
BSI BS62UV1024
PACKAGE
S: SOP
T: TSOP (8mm x 20mm)
ST: Small TSOP (8mm x 13.4mm)
J : SOJ
P: PDIP
D : DICE
BS62UV1024  X   X Y Y
GRADE
C: +0oC ~ +70oC
I: -40oC ~ +85oC
SPEED
15: 150ns
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
BASE METAL
WITH PLATING
c c1
SECTION  A-A
b1
b
SOP -32
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Revision 2.2
April  20019R0201-BS62UV1024
BSI BS62UV1024
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (continued)
TSOP - 32
STSOP - 32
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Revision 2.2
April  200110R0201-BS62UV1024
BSI BS62UV1024
PDIP - 32
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (continued)
SOJ - 32
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Revision 2.2
April  200111
BSI
R0201-BS62UV1024
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description Date Note
2.2 2001 Data Sheet release Apr. 15, 2001
BS62UV1024
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor